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 Идентификатор 0900000199c9efdd

Должность,
Подразделение

Фамилия И.О.
Дата начала
согласования

Версия
документа

Результат
согласования

Дата
окончания

согласования
Задача

 заместитель
главы района,
начальник
Управления
ресурсами и
развития
инфраструктуры
Мун образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Руководст
во

Мокроусов С.В.
31.03.2017
16:46:14

03.04.2017
10:02:44

1.1 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 заведующий
сектором Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/С
ек канц

Сазонова Л.М.
31.03.2017
16:46:14

05.04.2017
10:23:18

1.1 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

заместитель
главы
администрации
Октябрьского
муниципального
района по
социальным
вопросам, Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Руководст
во ( Заведующая
сектором Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/С
ек соц вопр)

Ерохина Е.А.
(Епифанова А.И.)

31.03.2017
16:46:14

03.04.2017
08:12:35

1.1 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 первый
заместитель
главы
Октябрьского
муниципального
района Мун
образ-

Поповцев Ф.А.
04.04.2017
14:50:59

04.04.2017
14:55:33

1.1 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта
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Должность,
Подразделение

Фамилия И.О.
Дата начала
согласования

Версия
документа

Результат
согласования

Дата
окончания

согласования
Задача

я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Руководст
во

Поповцев Ф.А.
04.04.2017
14:50:59

04.04.2017
14:55:33

1.1 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 Начальник
юридического
отдела Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/О
тд юрид

Дульцева Н.В.
05.04.2017
10:27:05

06.04.2017
13:54:50

1.1 Согласовано

Визирование
автором
(руководителе
м
подразделения
)

 Начальник
юридического
отдела Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/О
тд юрид

Дульцева Н.В.
06.04.2017
13:57:15

06.04.2017
17:36:04

2.0 Согласовано
Юридическая
экспертиза

 заведующий
сектором Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/С
ек канц

Сазонова Л.М.
06.04.2017
17:39:14

07.04.2017
10:27:28

2.0 Согласовано

Редактировани
е и
нормоконтроль
документа
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